Al	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTR	ACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I		PAGE 1	OF PAC	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 10/23/2005		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. DR=09=05=0300			5. PROJECT NO	5. PROJECT NO.: (If applicable)		
6. ISS	UED BY	3100	7. A	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) 3100				3100		
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I-						
	Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 2	055	5				
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	!		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	Ю.		
CE	NDANT MOBILITY SERVICES CORPORATION					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
77	00 WISCONSIN AVE STE 1000			10A MODIFICATION OF GS23F9762H DR						
BE	THESDA MD 208144358					108. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)	,		
CODE		FACILITY CODE			Х	04-08-2005		<u> </u>		
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	SITATIONS				
	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price						is extended, [e following met	is not exte	ended.	
offe KN RE by	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	ch includes a reference to to DESIGNATED FOR THE to e of this amendment you de	the soli RECEI esire to	citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	t nun ? TO y sub	nbers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	OF YOUR AC DATE SPECI Inge may be m	FIED MAY ade		
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Hirequired) B&I	R No. 6-70-15-5XX-3 P No. 31X0200, FFS				50,000.00		1		
	13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MOD	DIFIC	ATIONS OF CONT	(RA	CTS/ORDER	s,			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au						10A			
	D. THE ADOVE NI NADEDED CONTRACTORDED IS MODIFIED TO	DEEL FOT THE ADMINISTRATORS	CHANGE	S (such as shapens in pa	dea of	Non enconsisting data) etc.)			
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	nent an	d return	copie	s to the issuing o	office.			
14. DI	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicite	tion/contr	act subject matter where feasible	e.) ·					
	Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-05- 1. Increase the obligated amount by	· ·				_	follows:			
	2. Refer to Attachment-B under the output of the country of the second sentence may not exceed \$1,635,000.00.	-		-						
	Previous Obligated Amount: \$1,285,000	0.00								
	Increased Amount: \$350,000.00									
	New Total Obligated Amount: \$1,635,00 All other terms and conditions remain									
Exce	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as herelofore o	changed, i	remains unchanged and in full to	orce an	d effect.				
15A. I	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRU	ACTINO	OFFICER (Type	e or print)			
					^					
15B.	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF PUERIC	Ţij	K		IEC. DATE SIGNE	ED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature of	f Contr	acting Officer)		10-23-200	05	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

